1/16/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$184.94

$232.07

$417.01

$417.01

Drawer

$52.71

$52.71

$52.71

$469.72

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($357.07) ($100.00) 58
$0.00 $0.00 ($893.88) $0.00 85
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,250.95) ($100.00) 143
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,250.95) ($100.00) 143
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($243.54) $0.00 32
$0.00 $0.00 ($243.54) $0.00 32
$0.00 $0.00 ($243.54) $0.00 32
($1,494.49) ($100.00) 175

Handle Net Handle
$642.01 $542.01
$1,125.95 $1,125.95
$1,767.96 $1,667.96
$1,767.96 $1,667.96
Handle Net Handle
$296.25 $296.25
$296.25 $296.25
$296.25 $296.25
$2,064.21 $1,964.21

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



