Drawer Report By Satellite

- 1	/1	6	12	Λ	1	ſ
	/	n	1 /.	u		l

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$184.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$357.07)	(\$100.00)	58	\$642.01	\$542.01	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$232.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$893.88)	\$0.00	85	\$1,125.95	\$1,125.95	\$0.00	
Terminal 1	Number 1026	\$417.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,250.95)	(\$100.00)	143	\$1,767.96	\$1,667.96	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	JDDLE	\$417.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,250.95)	(\$100.00)	143	\$1,767.96	\$1,667.96	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$52.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$243.54)	\$0.00	32	\$296.25	\$296.25	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	ninal Number 1028	\$52.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$243.54)	\$0.00	32	\$296.25	\$296.25	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	1 MOOSE	\$52.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$243.54)	\$0.00	32	\$296.25	\$296.25	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>.</u>	\$469.72			(\$1,494.49)	(\$100.00)	175	\$2,064.21	\$1,964.21		